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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Cooper1030
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.000 9.600 9.5009.050 37.150
2 1T 3T 1 1 

1 

Amanda Burren1002
Angie's Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.3759.050 36.775
1 5T 4T 2 2 

2 

Maia Tricarico1010
Angie's Gymnastics

8.850 9.300 8.8509.275 36.275
3 4 1 7 3 

3 

Michela Del Rosso1012
Galaxy

8.450 9.200 9.3008.775 35.725
7 6T 6 3 4 

4 

Delainey Reid1028
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.700 9.600 8.7008.400 35.400
5 2T 8 9 5 

5 

Alyssa Schoonmaker1029
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.500 8.900 8.7509.150 35.300
6 8 2 8 6 

6 

MacKenzie McPadden1025
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.800 9.450 9.1507.725 35.125
4 3 9 4T 7 

7 

Jennica Pereiras1017
Galaxy

8.250 9.050 9.0008.700 35.000
8 7 7 6 8 

8 

Elizabeth Haw1004
Angie's Gymnastics

7.850 8.650 9.1508.925 34.575
9 9 5 5T 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simone Richardson1007
Angie's Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 9.3009.200 36.550
3 7 1 1 1 

1 

Sterre Sinjorgo1020
Galaxy

9.150 9.350 9.1508.825 36.475
2 2 3T 2T 2 

2 

Sofia Margiotta1024
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.450 9.100 9.0508.425 36.025
1 4 7 4 3 

3 

Lauren Rowan1018
Galaxy

9.050 9.300 8.9008.500 35.750
4 3 6 5T 4 

4 

Katerina Mentillo1006
Angie's Gymnastics

8.250 9.000 9.1509.075 35.475
6T 6 2 3T 5T

5T

Ann Nesbitt1027
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.700 9.050 8.9008.825 35.475
5 5 4T 6T 6T

6T

Natalie Muller1026
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.200 9.450 8.7508.725 35.125
8 1 5 9T 7 

7 

Kameron Sabino1019
Galaxy

8.250 8.350 8.8508.200 33.650
7T 11 9 7 8 

8 

Marissa Clifford1011
Galaxy

7.850 8.850 8.8008.050 33.550
10 8 10 8 9T

9T

Ava Manzo1031
Galaxy

8.150 8.700 8.7507.950 33.550
9 10 11 10T 10T

10T

Emma Leifer1015
Galaxy

7.100 8.750 8.6008.300 32.750
11 9 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Kantor1005
Angie's Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.2008.800 36.150
3 3 2 4 1 

1 

Tara Sudol1009
Angie's Gymnastics

9.200 8.550 9.5008.675 35.925
2 7 3T 1 2 

2 

Hailey Incorvaia1022
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.800 9.200 8.9008.575 35.475
4 1 5 5 3 

3 

Laurel Beal1001
Angie's Gymnastics

8.650 8.900 9.2258.675 35.450
5 5 4T 3 4 

4 

Catherine Sheeran1008
Angie's Gymnastics

9.450 8.150 8.8508.850 35.300
1 8T 1 6T 5 

5 

Gianna Forte1003
Angie's Gymnastics

8.550 9.100 9.4007.900 34.950
6 2 8 2 6 

6 

Jaeya Anderson1021
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.500 8.150 8.8508.350 33.850
7 9T 6 7T 7 

7 

Marisa Ferrara1014
Galaxy

8.250 8.800 8.5507.950 33.550
8 6 7 8 8 

8 

Michaela Murphy1016
Galaxy

7.850 8.950 8.3507.675 32.825
9 4 9 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: World Cup Gymnastics


	MEET_Women_S3_LXS_AYounger
	MEET_Women_S3_LXS_AMiddle
	MEET_Women_S3_LXS_AOlder

